Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TuS 59 Hamm (3042760)
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Anlage
Jurgen-Graef-Allee / Rietzgartenstr., 59065 Hamm
G 023 81/ 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Hallenadresse
siehe Anlagenadresse, s.0. S.0.
T 02381 / 20085 tennis@tus59hamm.de

Sportwart/in
Buschulte, Hilka
T 0176 32296536 hilka_buschulte@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Knopke, Patrick
T 0176 13634139 patrick7@gmx.net
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Franka Graef

m 0157 50750575; frankagraef1999@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Schwatter, Sina
Wilke, Christina
Cordes, Charline
Graef, Franka
Stangl, Stefanie
(SG mit VIL Mark)
Reck, Franziska
Gallus, Kathrin
Buschulte, Hilka
Lohrmann, Wiebke
10 Flottmeyer, Mona
11 Noldes, Pauline
12 Stangl, Caroline
(SG mit VIL Mark)
13 Kleeschulte, Svenja
14 Schulz, Marie
15 Noweck, Loreley
16 Ozturk, Nil
17 Renner, Magdalena
18 Sandbothe, Alina
19 Holtstrater, Charlott
20 Haats, Carlotta
21 Baumgardt, Ekaterina
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ID-Nr.

28500923
28800665
29000847
29906923
20055211

29301215
29604227
28651770
28891113
29101561
20752393
20257260

20561648
20963250
20754440
20963227
20564477
29507547
29658823
20264183
29556607

LK
LK7,9
LK11,5
LK13,7
LK16,0
LK17,7

LK18,6
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,4
LK21,1

LK21,4
LK22,5
LK23,5
LK23,2
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,9
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